
110588
165814

197482
188510

199272
122259

148275
128432

187115
136461

179112
142034

105692
193911

108321
168424

151793
166605

127191
150754

156735
139031

129275
119940

155435
148351

179544
124186

131647
145700

105678
131124

161147
161657

134258
144275

147497
131545

159901
109973

142527
171898

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

香寺高
香寺高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

加古川南高
加古川南高

（
（

）
）

東播工高
東播工高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路高
東洋大姫路高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

神崎高
神崎高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

大 城  盛 弥
石 川  晄 大

b y e

東 藤  琥 珀
松 岡  勇 斗

加 藤  太 一
リカルド ロドリゲス

谷 垣  空
峯 山  賢 伸

b y e

b y e

岩 西  慶 太
渡 邊  荘 太

的 埜  稜 大
水 野  翔 太

b y e

髙 尾  優 太
石 丸  陸

瀧 内  直 人
朝 井  禮 冶

大 山  悠 稀
都 倉  晴 彦

嵯 峨  優 生
谷 井  拓 磨

b y e

大 村  遼 河
馬 場  祐 翔

月 原  壮 琉
高 濱  英 伸

b y e

藤 田  陽 成
松 岡  暖 樹

三 田  樹
桑 原  智 輝

松 岡  丈 一 郎
大 仲  健 登

b y e

b y e

平 尾  涼
穴 井  悠 希

森  海 斗
村 島  賢 人

b y e

b y e

藤 平  健 聖
田 中  大 和

牛 尾  優 公
佐 々 木  祐 誓

小 松  慶 仁
後 藤  勇 人

b y e

新 徳  龍 二
桝 本  悠 真

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５１回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選(西地区)

２０２２．３．１９～３．２７
各校TC

17(トップラン石守)3/19
1/7
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53
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59
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61
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63

61

WO

62

61

60

WO

60

64

61

64

75

62

61

76(4)

62

64

60

63

61

大城
石川

加藤
リカルド

谷垣
峯山

岩西
渡邊

的埜
水野

瀧内
朝井

大山
都倉

大村
馬場

月原
高濱

藤田
松岡

松岡
大仲

平尾
穴井

森
村島

藤平
田中

小松
後藤

新徳
桝本

大城
石川

岩西
渡邊

的埜
水野

大村
馬場

月原
高濱

平尾
穴井

藤平
田中

新徳
桝本

大城
石川

大村
馬場

月原
高濱

新徳
桝本

大城
石川

新徳
桝本

大城
石川

大城
石川
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130859
136246

161963
182972

106139
188227

185325
186850

155841
104573

152699
179747

132268
118032

158810
123793

119768
199430

175117
162157

146680
124248

194864
151762

177333
116668

154594
184982

186326
121294

118458
100407

169138
134402

187930
158560

164941
136447

142806
138368

125826
168415

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

神崎高
神崎高

（
（

）
）

加古川南高
加古川南高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

東播工高
東播工高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

明石商高
明石商高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路高
東洋大姫路高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

磯 奥  冬 羽
杉 嵜  春 光

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

露 久 志  領 也
蓬 莱  歩 生

森 崎  公 介
小 林  龍 之 介

岩 城  佳 佑
濵 崎  悠 暉

b y e

b y e

木 下  晴 登
ﾏ ﾙ ﾃ ｨ ﾈ ｽ  ひ ろ し

福 浦  康 平
森 本  康 大

b y e

森 貞  凪
福 本  健 太

百 家  士 童
秋 山  拓 歩

安 原  涼 矢
藤 原  成 希

神 吉  剣 矢
柴 垣  拓 慎

b y e

野 元  宏 次 朗
河 合  崇 道

北 村  友 拡
東 根  日 向

b y e

上 月  理 玖
杉 山  優 羽

佐 藤  虹
石 崎  悠 人

小 林  巧 磨
朝 野  日 向

b y e

b y e

瑞 慶 山  利 来
横 田  涼 輔

筈 谷  颯 太
酒 井  駿

b y e

b y e

松 浦  文 勝
加 茂  洸 輝

庄  彪 瑠
橿 林  奏 汰

竹 内  祐 三 郎
藤 原  悠 人

b y e

尾 崎  晃 生
芦 田  陸

第５１回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選(西地区)
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2

2

3

4

6

7

5

6

10

7

8

9

10

15

11

12

18

13

14

15

22

23

16

17

26

27

18

19

20

31

21

64

60

WO

64

WO

62

60

62

61

61

61

60

63

63

76(4)

60

76(1)

61

61

60

磯奥
杉嵜

森崎
小林

岩城
濵崎

木下
ﾏﾙﾃｨﾈｽ

福浦
森本

百家
秋山

安原
藤原

野元
河合

北村
東根

佐藤
石崎

小林
朝野

瑞慶山
横田

筈谷
酒井

松浦
加茂

庄
橿林

尾崎
芦田

磯奥
杉嵜

森崎
小林

木下
ﾏﾙﾃｨﾈｽ

百家
秋山

野元
河合

北村
東根

小林
朝野

松浦
加茂

尾崎
芦田

磯奥
杉嵜

木下
ﾏﾙﾃｨﾈｽ

百家
秋山

北村
東根

尾崎
芦田

磯奥
杉嵜

木下
ﾏﾙﾃｨﾈｽ

尾崎
芦田

磯奥
杉嵜

尾崎
芦田

磯奥
杉嵜
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194279
178515

110633
110871

168973
194611

123109
193227

168335
148871

143537
164721

141593
155904

179415
181232

124042
169870

142802
104745

163759
186409

197870
167196

184722
180627

194317
120324

103925
139789

181795
174155

144879
186796

198388
195483

110063
140749

167153
160653

170747
128090

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

東播工高
東播工高

（
（

）
）

香寺高
香寺高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路高
東洋大姫路高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

龍野北高
龍野北高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

加古川南高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

栃 木  海 璃
寺 井  涼 晟

b y e

野 村  晃 生
五 ノ 井  耀 久

中 西  祐 斗
近 田  慧

西 岡  優 太
三 木  一 平

b y e

b y e

平 岡  辰 規
牧 野  莉 武

髙 井  隼 斗
橋 立  葵

b y e

長 棟  都 希 也
高 見  幸 佑

志 方  智 治
井 元  聖 人

藤 本  大 暉
井 上  陽 稀

清 水  夕 陽
佐 藤  輝 哉

b y e

斉 藤  健
岡 崎  秀 明

池 田  裕
金 岡  侑 斗

b y e

天 野  建 海
竹 内  大 河

藤 井  智 哉
筒 井  陽 斗

尾 﨑  楓
松 岡  大 暉

b y e

b y e

藪 本  皓 大
若 尾  拓 海

野 崎  優 樹
笹 原  陽 輝

b y e

b y e

是 友  活 輝
末 松  弘 聖

京 極  優 斗
前 田  凌 駕

永 井  郁 弥
佐 野  泰 雅

b y e

三 浦  瑠 伊
井 上  悠 太 郎

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５１回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選(西地区)
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各校TC
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44
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52
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57
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59

60

61

62

63

64

63

63

62

64

60

60

63

60

61

62

61

75

60

60

64

61

60

61

63

62

栃木
寺井

野村
五ノ井

西岡
三木

平岡
牧野

髙井
橋立

志方
井元

藤本
井上陽

斉藤
岡崎

池田
金岡

藤井
筒井

尾﨑
松岡

藪本
若尾

野崎
笹原

是友
末松

永井
佐野

三浦
井上

栃木
寺井

平岡
牧野

志方
井元

藤本
井上陽

池田
金岡

尾﨑
松岡

是友
末松

三浦
井上

栃木
寺井

志方
井元

池田
金岡

三浦
井上

栃木
寺井

三浦
井上

栃木
寺井

栃木
寺井
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135796
182667

146898
194707

188603
191768

133229
174510

134520
192095

174466
104993

166007
159603

103949
109047

103149
164838

196076
149917

164793
159020

190586
146388

119903
175923

116582
105763

156599
115999

122721
190434

184433
114014

149563
162196

124400
112636

182816
181648

161920
163970

（
（

）
）

ﾃﾆｽｱﾒﾆﾃｨ園田
ﾙ･ｸｰﾙTA

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

明石商高
明石商高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

神崎高
神崎高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

永 坂  知 久
村 上  凛 空

b y e

北 条  壮 大
岸 添  祐 吾

雲 丹 亀  祐 貴
北 越  涼 真

山 本  達 也
青 田  聡 史

b y e

b y e

大 浦  知 弥
三 輪  拓 郎

安 達  航 大
南 場  珀 人

b y e

井 上  智 暁
上 山  直 人

水 本  翼
山 本  貫 太

岡 田  智 瑛
末 瀬  真 央 人

植 川  夢 翔
中 嶋  誉 哉

b y e

松 山  琥 太 郎
三 浦  柊 輝

藤 本  晃 希
多 田  賢 人

b y e

植 戸  翼
大 曽 根  幸 喜

永 峯  蒼 士
坂 倉  光 祐

向  泰 正
三 浦  佑 太

b y e

b y e

大 西  奏
池 田  良 郁

小 林  幹 汰
蓬 莱  拓 生

b y e

b y e

橋 本  翔 太
齋 藤  魁

野 中  海 真
立 石  隼 斗

上 田  修 大
神 野  雄 登

b y e

永 田  悠 馬
内 尾  英 徳

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５１回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選(西地区)

２０２２．３．１９～３．２７
各校TC
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23
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27
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31

21

33
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36

37

38

39
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41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

60

62

63

WO

64

61

61

62

62

63

62

64

60

61

64

62

61

60

61

60

永坂
村上

雲丹亀
北越

山本
青田

大浦
三輪

安達
南場

水本
山本

植川
中嶋

松山
三浦

藤本
多田

植戸
大曽根

向
三浦

大西
池田

小林
蓬莱

橋本翔
齋藤

野中
立石

永田
内尾

永坂
村上

山本
青田

水本
山本

松山
三浦

植戸
大曽根

向
三浦

小林
蓬莱

永田
内尾

永坂
村上

水本
山本

向
三浦

永田
内尾

永坂
村上

永田
内尾

永坂
村上

永坂
村上
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179449
181936

137320
197420

162988
188744

184985
107570

150666
164173

196364
135518

124942
161910

149324
193092

113229
187859

194635
153208

154902
122005

106176
198066

172739
139198

110829
104208

107020
152179

106841
107719

189047
107310

192447
186774

126932
112752

195955
153932

125398
112101

156125
112106

（
（

）
）

北須磨高
TASU-club

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路高
東洋大姫路高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

東播工高
東播工高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

香寺高
香寺高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

加古川南高
加古川南高

（
（

）
）

明石商高
明石商高

（
（

）
）

東播工高
東播工高

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

福 田  拓 馬
永 井  宗

b y e

中 村  琥 大
吉 永  大 晟

三 井  雅 之
山 田  穂 高

浅 見  康 仁
前 原  由 之 介

b y e

b y e

濵 野  克 成
芦 田  朋 弥

吉 川  雄 貴
栗 城  航 太

b y e

八 十  慶 貴
瀬 戸 口  航 汰

古 山  翔
佐 藤  陽 道

阪 田  徹 平
西 山  幸 一

久 野  広 葵
土 田  颯 太

b y e

八 代 醍  来 琉
豊  拓 弥

前 川  悠 人
吉 田  隼 都

b y e

善 野  晴 斗
八 木  雄 飛

糸 永  弥 斗
熊 谷  恵 真

山 中  豪 起
長 谷 川  遼 平

尻 池  快
都 倉  潤

b y e

前 田  紀 貴
正 井  瞭 多 郎

大 西  海 世
原 田  宣 明

b y e

b y e

永 田  莉 玖
塚 本  啓 太 郎

井 口  拓 磨
越 田  唯 人

尾 崎  倭 都
黒 木  優 介

b y e

地 道  琢 磨
服 部  彪 華

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５１回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選(西地区)
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51
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57

58

59

60

61
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61

60

61
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61

60

60

61

64

61
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60

61

60

76(6)

60

60

60

61

62

福田
永井

中村
吉永

浅見
前原

濵野
芦田

吉川雄
栗城

八十
瀬戸口

阪田
西山

八代醍
豊

前川
吉田

善野
八木

尻池
都倉

前田
正井

大西
原田

永田
塚本

井口
越田

地道
服部

福田
永井

濵野
芦田

吉川雄
栗城

阪田
西山

前川
吉田

前田
正井

永田
塚本

地道
服部

福田
永井

阪田
西山

前川
吉田

地道
服部

福田
永井

地道
服部

福田
永井

福田
永井
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150377
148733

108477
164313

128206
131812

162797
119333

105338
100308

195410
137183

197411
100232

176688
182718

114159
143629

183623
148200

111394
127651

126358
178301

170732
174087

150092
114432

176694
134079

184633
142988

185195
188937

116158
117143

156636
145757

181767
187382

192946
152327

112826
156836

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路高
東洋大姫路高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

（
（

）
）

三木東高
三木東高

（
（

）
）

香寺高
香寺高

（
（

）
）

明石商高
明石商高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

東播工高
東播工高

（
（

）
）

加古川南高
加古川南高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

久 保  遥 希
中 原  愛 翔

b y e

衣 川  凌 太
水 口  翔 太

堀 川  祐
杉 浦  遥 太

石 井  弘 樹
金 山  倖 誠

b y e

b y e

清 水  玄 雷
山 口  頌 嘉

竹 内  大 雅
畑  諒 哉

b y e

桑 原  悠 人
黒 田  真 那 人

北 中  陸 斗
勝 本  樹

上 田  陽 向
岩 倉  弘 将

片 岡  朋 優
待 元  暁 羽

b y e

生 田  祥 太 郎
大 上  智 弘

的 場  慎 太 郎
原  柊 哉

b y e

二 木  敬 博
市 野  慧

則 政  洋
松 岡  陽 鷹

大 嶋  悠 誠
荒 川  悠 樹

棚 辺  将 晴
丸 山  眞 矢

b y e

栗 山  侑 大
松 下  星 舞

大 内  湧 也
佐 藤  琥 珀

b y e

b y e

松 本  直 弥
多 鹿  知 輝

伏 見  洸 希
白 石  啓 人

辻 本  睦
芝 原  功 輝

b y e

山 辺  直 也
川 畑  立 基

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５１回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選(西地区)
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22

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
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47

48
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50

51
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53
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55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

60

64

61

63

60

WO

61

64

64

60

62

WO

WO

62

61

61

62

63

61

62

61

久保
中原

堀川
杉浦

石井
金山

清水
山口

竹内
畑

北中
勝本

片岡
待元

生田
大上

的場
原

二木
市野

棚辺
丸山

栗山
松下

大内
佐藤

松本
多鹿

辻本
芝原

山辺
川畑

久保
中原

清水
山口

竹内
畑

生田
大上

的場
原

棚辺
丸山

大内
佐藤

山辺
川畑

久保
中原

竹内
畑

的場
原

山辺
川畑

久保
中原

山辺
川畑

久保
中原

久保
中原

22

1R 2R 3R 4R SF F



181281
122460

153088
161098

162109
148579

115184
118542

136343
105460

160637
195468

102531
190873

157193
179085

166447
185450

125710
112437

176082
160207

115612
128045

168027
198595

144304
112161

166289
119264

137354
128844

167404
158281

178667
127983

198796
169027

181930
149398

191928
157715

167909
191854

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

明石清水高
明石清水高

（
（

）
）

赤穂高
赤穂高

（
（

）
）

福崎高
福崎高

（
（

）
）

加古川北高
加古川北高

（
（

）
）

龍野高
龍野高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

東播工高
東播工高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

姫路飾西高
姫路飾西高

（
（

）
）

三木高
三木高

（
（

）
）

飾磨工高
飾磨工高

（
（

）
）

三木北高
三木北高

（
（

）
）

姫路東高
姫路東高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

明石城西高
明石城西高

（
（

）
）

姫路西高
姫路西高

（
（

）
）

神崎高
神崎高

（
（

）
）

小野高
小野高

（
（

）
）

東洋大姫路高
東洋大姫路高

（
（

）
）

ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI
ﾄｯﾌﾟﾗﾝAIOI

十 河  祐 誠
河 野  暖 生

b y e

松 榮  陽
堺 澤  翔

梅 澤  和 生
寺 内  連

藤 原  快
新 井  天 太

b y e

b y e

炭 﨑  海 渡
神 吉  陸 史

粟 森  春 輝
高 橋  優 太

b y e

名 村  雄 飛
牧 口  悠 生

服 部  佑 真
戸 田  翔 雅

井 前  光 騎
鈴 木  暁 斗

小 田  浩 貴
岡 崎  由 征

b y e

藤 本  崇 汰
西 川  晃 陽

常 深  丈 玄
高 芝  良 太 朗

b y e

白 石  穂 高
上 野  朋 希

岡 本  風 真
阿 部  成 海

岡 田  昂 也
鳥 井  康 平

前 川  知 輝
堺  遥 斗

b y e

溝 辺  亮 汰
青 木  陽 光

柏 木  創 太
藤 原  正 道

b y e

b y e

高 田  珠 和
舟 引  誉 弥

橘  啓 資
柿 本  龍 一 郎

小 林  聞 就
福 島  宗 太

b y e

金 子  尚 生
前 野  楓 葉

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

b y e

第５１回兵庫県春季ジュニアテニス選手権大会
１８歳以下男子ダブルス予選(西地区)

２０２２．３．１９～３．２７
各校TC

23(明石城西)3/19
7/7

1

2

2

3

4

6

7

5

6

10

7

8

9

10

15

11

12

18

13

14

15

16

23

17

18

26

27

19

20

21

31

22

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42
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52
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54
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56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

WO

60

63

75

WO

62

60

63

63

62

63

60

62

60

60

63

63

60

60

61

63

十河
河野

梅澤
寺内

藤原
新井

炭﨑
神吉

粟森
高橋

名村
牧口

井前
鈴木

藤本
西川

常深
高芝

岡本
阿部

岡田
鳥井

溝辺
青木

柏木
藤原

高田
舟引

小林
福島

金子
前野

十河
河野

炭﨑
神吉

名村
牧口

藤本
西川

常深
高芝

溝辺
青木

柏木
藤原

金子
前野

十河
河野

藤本
西川

常深
高芝

金子
前野

十河
河野

金子
前野

金子
前野

金子
前野
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